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Toronto (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Estate Online Auction -
Wildcat Rd

Auction Opens. Fri, Sep 95:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Records Player and Stereo Set

Garzion Landscape Art
Tony Landscape Art
Ivory Fainting Couch
Floral Ceramic Dish
EIA Ship Art

Massage Bed

Bleikristall Crystal Glasses

Room Dividers

Lock Wooden Cabinet
2 Authentic Paintings

Specialty Glass Decor

Two Decorative White Lamps

Decorative Red Lamps

4 Decorative Purple Lamps

2 Decorative Lamps
Golf Set

Bird Cage

Coloured Crystal
Bone China
Wooden Shelving
Round Table

Teak Round Table
Knitting Equipment
Figurines

DVDs

Decorative Items
Decorative Items
Scarves

Outdoor Decor
Wooden Coffee Table
Costume Jewelry

12

Auction Closes. Fri, Sep 16 8:00pm ET

Lot

0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064

Title

Books

Coffee Set

Feather Dancer Hat
Porcelain Containers
Decorative Clocks
Baby Items

Orange Specialty Glass
Crystal Items

Lamps

Tools

Kitchen Items

Libby Art Pieces

Designer Sequin Dresses
Disney Collectors Plates
Authentic Designer Purses

White Serving Dishes
Brass Items

Coffee Table

Record Player

Danby Designer Microwave

Panasonic Microwave
Dryer By Eaton Viking

2 Vintage Wooden Tables

Records and 8 Tracks

Jewelry Display Frames

Mayfair Fine China
Prints

Judai ca Decor
Serving Dishes
Kitchen Appliances
Pull-ups By Huggies
Pull-ups By Huggies



Lot

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Asian Vase

Sharper Image Puzzle

Shadow Boxes

Mikasa China and Johnson Bros
Ken Danby and KFC Poster

Kitchen Ware

Smokers Set

Costume Jewelry and Belts

Art Pieces

Art Pieces

Magic Bullet and Mailman Appliances
Massage Table

Home Electric Golf Course

Dark Red Tree Trunk

Vacuums and Honeywell Humidifier
Stain Glass Asian Art
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